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                    Region 6 IEIC - Sign In Sheet   
                                                

COUNTY NAME  AGENCY/DIST. ADDRESS E-MAIL PHONE Signature
   

Big Stone 
(Ortonville) 

       

 Kari Dorry ECSE Ortonville Public 
Schools

200 Trojan Dr.  
Ortonville, MN

kari.dorry@ortonville.k12.mn.us 320-839-6181  

 Amanda 
Cardwell 

ECSE Ortonville Public 
Schools 

200 Trojan Dr.  
Ortonville, MN 

amanda.cardwell@ortonville.k12.
mn.us 

320.839.6181  
ext. 416 

 

Alt.  Laura Laub Social Worker Big Stone County 
Family Services

PO Box 338 
Ortonville MN 56278

laura.laub@co.big-stone.mn.us 320-487-1230  

Chippewa Billy 
Lindeman 

Education MACCRAY ISD 700 Agnes Ave. 
Maynard, MN 56260

lindemanb@ 
maccray.k12.mn.us

320-367-2396  

 Connie 
Fragodt 

ECSE B-2 Sanford 
Elementary

412 S.13th St. Montevideo 56265 connief@montevideoschools.org 320-269-6538 
ext. 3268

 

                    Alt. Kale Weber Parent Aware 
Quality Coach 

Prairie 5 7th St. & Washington Ave., Suite 302 
Montevideo, MN 56265

Kale.weber@prairiefive.org 320-269-8727  

Kandiyohi  Jody 
Ammerman 

PHN Kandiyohi Co. 
Public Health

2200 23rd St NE #1080 
Willmar  MN  56201

jody.ammerman@kcmn.us 320-231-7800 
ext. 2549

 

 Karie Miller ECSE Jefferson Learning 
Center- Willmar

1234 Kandiyohi Ave. SW, Willmar, 
MN 56201

millerk@willmar.k12.mn.us 320-231-8492 
ext.6321

 

Alt. Jodi 
Wambeke 

ECSE Jefferson Learning 
Center – Willmar

1234 Kandiyohi Ave. SW, Willmar, 
MN 56201

wambekej@willmar.k12.mn.us 320-231-8492, 
ext. 7250

 

Lac qui Parle Darla 
Swedzinski 

Social 
Worker/Mental 

Health 

Dawson Boyd/ 
Lac qui Parle ISD 

848 Chestnut St. Dawson 56232 dswedz@dwby.k12.mn.us 320-769-4590  

 Jenna 
Williamson 

ECSE Dawson Boyd/Lac 
qui Parle ISD

848 Chestnut St. Dawson 56232 jwilliamson@dwby.k12.mn.us 320-769-4590  

            Alt.   
McLeod Amy Stock ECSE Glencoe Silver 

Lake ISD
1621 E. 16th St. Glencoe, MN 55356 astock@gsl.k12.mn.us 320-864-2511  

 Barb 
Carlson 

PH/MH McLeod Public 
Health

1805 N Ford Ave #200 Glencoe 
55336

barb.carlson@co.mcleod.mn.us 320-552-1323  

          Alt. Sara 
Johnson 

ECSE  Hutchinson ISD 30 N. Glen St., Hutchinson, MN 
55350 

sara.johnson@hutch.k12.mn.us  
 

320-234-2619

 

Meeker Sue 
Thomes 

C2R2 UCAP Child Care 
Aware 

101 Vesta St. S. Box 100 
Cosmos, MN  56288 

suet@unitedcapmn.org 320-325-0850 
ext. 616 

 

Distrib. Kelly 
Lhotka 

 
Krista Looft 

Speech 
 

ECSE 
Teacher 

Meeker and Wright 
Special Education 

Coop. 

720 9th Ave, PO Box 1010 
Howard Lake, MN 55349 

 

klhotka@mawseco.k12.mn.us 
klooft@mawseco.k12.mn.us 

320-241-1850  
320-221-5899 

 

 Jean Wirz  
 
 
 

Linda 
Wharam 

(Alternate) 

SPED 
Coordinator/ 
Supervisor 

 
Birth – 2 

Coordinator/ 
Supervisor 

Litchfield Schools 
 
 
 

Litchfield Schools 

307 E. 6th Street,  
Litchfield, MN 55355 

320-293-7435 
 

  jwirz@mawseco.k12.mn.us    
 
 
 

lwharam@mawseco.k12.mn.us 

320-693-2441 
ext. 8110 

 

Alt. Laurie 
Terning 

PH Meeker County 
Public Health

114 N. Holcombe Ave. Suite 250 
Litchfield, MN 55355

Laurie.Terning@co.meeker.mn.us 320-693-5381  
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Renville Mary Kay 
Sinner 

PH/MH Renville County 
Public Health

105 S 5th St  Olivia  56277 marykays@renvillecountymn.com 320-523-3737  

 Cindy 
Kvaal 

ECSE Renville County 
West

PO Box 388 
Renville, MN  56284

ckvaal@rcw.k12.mn.us 320-329-8368 
ext. 1129

 

Alt. Sharon 
Koopman 

ECSE RCW  skoopman@rcw.k12.mn.us   

SW Stearns Amber 
Deters 

ECSE BBE ISD 250 2nd Ave., Brooten, MN 56316 adeters@bbejaguars.org 320-346-2278  

 Samantha 
Frank  

ECSE Eden Valley-
Watkins 

298 Brooks St N, Eden Valley, MN 
55329 

sfrank@evw.k12.mn.us 320-764-5575 
ext. 3115 

 

 Josie 
Dingmann 

Dir. Kid 
Connection/ 
Comm. Ed 

BBE ISD 250 2nd Ave., Brooten, MN 56316 jdingmann@bbejaguars.org
 

320-346-2278 
ext. 1319 

 

Alt. Val 
Walstrom 

ECSE 
Teacher 

BBE ISD 250 2nd St. PO Box 39 
Brooten, MN 56316

vwalstrom@bbejaguars.org 320-346-2278 
ext. 1306

 

Swift Debra 
Luetmer 

ECSE Lac Qui Parle 
Valley Schools 

316 4th St West, Madison, MN  
56256 

dluetmer@lqpv.org 
 

  

 Miriam 
Lindblad 

PHN Countryside PH 201 13th St. S. 
Benson, MN

mlindblad@countryside.co.swift.m
n.us

320-843-4546  

           Alt.   
Yellow Medicine Rhonda 

Buysse 
ECSE Canby ISD 601 4th St W 

Canby  MN  56220
rhonda.buysse@canbylancers.org 507-223-2003  

 Jenny 
Trager 

Head Start Prairie 5 422 5th Ave. PO Box 166 
Madison  MN  56256

jenny.trager@prairiefive.org 320-598-3118  

 Stacey 
Steinbach 

CP Yellow Medicine 
County

415 9th Ave. Ste. 202 
Granite Falls, MN 56241

Stacey.Steinbach@co.ym.mn.gov 320-564-2211  

            Alt. Cindy Loe SPED Director MN Valley Coop 450 9th Ave. 
Granite Falls, MN 56241

cloe@isd2190.org 320-564-4081  

ICC Represent-
ative 

Linda 
Mathiasen 

IEIC 
Facilitator 

IEIC Facilitator 611 5th St SW 
Wilmar, MN 56201

ldm@ldmarketinggroup.com 320-444-1523  

Tribal  
Kathleen 
(Kat) 
Preuss   

Social 
Services 
Director  

Upper Sioux 
Community 

5744 Hwy 67, PO Box 147 
Granite Falls, MN 56241 

kathleenp@uppersiouxcommunity-
nsn.gov 

320-564-6318  

Tribal 
Nikki Berry Mental Health/ 

Disability 
Coordinator 

Early Head Start 
and Head Start 

C̣aƞṡayapi Waḳaƞyeża Owayawa 
Oṭi/Lower Sioux Indian Community  

39527 Reservation Highway 1 
Morton, MN 56270

nikki.berry@lowersioux.com  507-697-8254   
 

SWWC Julie 
Schroeder 

ECSE  SWWC Service 
Cooperative

611 5th St. SW 
Willmar, MN 56201

julie.schroeder@swwc.org 320-231-5184, 
ext. 2308

 

SWWC Lisa Kraft Director of 
Special Ed 

SWWC 611 SW 5th Street, Willmar, MN 
56201 

Lisa.Kraft@swwc.org 320-231-2302 
320-583-9909 

 

Health Jackie 
Saulsbury 

Nurse Minnesota Nurse 
Family Partnership

KCHHS Building – Willmar Jackie.Saulsbury@shnfp.org 320-979-9062  

Homeless Tiffani 
Juarez 

Case 
Manager 

Lutheran Social 
Service of MN

1601 Hwy 12 Suite 6, Willmar  Tiffani.Juarez@lssmn.org 320-231-7075  

Mental Health 
Liaison *Multiple See Above*  

Parent Laura Daak Parent/ 
Health 

Educator 

NLS District 7980 Long Lake Road, Willmar, MN 
56201 

Lindel02@hotmail.com 
 

320-894-6776 
 

 

Parent Mark 
Hoeper 

Parent Yellow Medicine  marcushoeper@gmail.com   

Parent Nasra 
Hussein 

Parent Kandiyohi County  aminasra@gmail.com 507-271-1046  
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Required Members by Statute:   
Early Childhood Family Education

Education  Parents of eligible children under age 12
Human Services Current service providers 
Head Start Mental Health (voted by restructuring group on 4-28-11)
Child Care R&R 
School Readiness 
Health 
Parent 

*May include representative from other private or public agencies 
& school nurses 

 
 

 
 


